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TA TSV Zizishausen 

TA TSCH Esslingen 

SPG Hattenhofen/Schlierba 

TA TSV Denkendorf 

20468

20400

25253

20393

VerNr

001  Damen 60
Doppelrunde

1.

2.

3.

4.

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TC Berkheim/Esslingen 

TC Rechberghausen-Birenb. 

TV Aichwald 

TC Schorndorf 1902 

20387

20279

20853

20289

VerNr

005  Herren 75
Doppelrunde

1.

2.

3.

4.

BD

BD

BD

BB

Kreis

TA TSV Sielmingen 

SPG 1845 Esslingen/Mettin 

TA TSCH Esslingen 

TA TSV Sondelfingen 

TA SPV Nürtingen 05 

21015

25246

20400

20694

20434

VerNr

002  Herren 65
Doppelrunde

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

TA TSV Musberg 

TC Bernhausen 

TC SSV Reutlingen 

TC Stetten/F. 

TC RW Trochtelfingen 

TC Grötzingen 

20423

20388

20450

20455

20456

20406

VerNr

003  Herren 70
Doppelrunde - St. A

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis

ETV Nürtingen 

TC Göppingen 

TC B.-W. Eislingen 

TV Aichwald 

TV Geislingen 

TA VFL Kirchheim/Teck 

20433

20250

20240

20853

20245

20415

VerNr

004  Herren 70
Doppelrunde - St. B

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Kreis


